
  

Accuplacer Assessment Schedule 
NCTC - Thief River Falls Campus 
Summer & Fall Semester 2025 

  

March 2025 TIME LOCATION 

Wednesday, March 5 9:00 a.m. Academic Success Center 
Wednesday, March 19 9:00 a.m. Academic Success Center 

April 2025   

Wednesday, April 9  9:00 a.m. Academic Success Center 
Wednesday, April 16  9:00 a.m. Academic Success Center 

May 2025   

Wednesday, May 7 9:00 a.m. Academic Success Center 
Wednesday, May 21 9:00 a.m. Room 603   

June 2025   

Wednesday, June 4 9:00 a.m. Room 603   
Wednesday, June 25            9:00 a.m. Room 603   

July 2025   

Wednesday, July 9 9:00 a.m. Room 603   
Wednesday, July 23  9:00 a.m. Room 603   

August 2025   

Wednesday, August 6  9:00 a.m. Room 603   
Wednesday, August 13
  

9:00 a.m. Room 603   

Monday, August 18 9:00 a.m. Room 603   
 


